
Dano's Fishing Frenzy
2013 Contact Information

Name Team Email

Tom Kurz III Gulp This tom.kurz@manufacturingsolutionsmn.com

Mandy Kurz Gulp This tomkurziii@msn.com

Kelly Garceau (Alternate) G-Rods kelly.garceau@isd623.org

Mike Garceau G-Rods garceau80@yahoo.com

Ron Garceau G-Rods rsmgar@yahoo.com

Becca Darsow Different Approach

Jake Debilzan Different Approach debilzanj@my.uwstout.edu

Terry Rustari Split Shots lrustari@comcast.net

Mark Arrigoni Split Shots mark.arrigoni@commins.com

Norm Nelson Red Cups clarenorm1@yahoo.com

Rick Erickson Red Cups rickericksonmsm@yahoo.com

James Fraser No Muskie No Problem! jfraser@sehinc.com

Dan Erickson No Muskie No Problem! danielerickson13@yahoo.com

Paul Nelson Hook, Line, & Sinker pnwheels@aol.com

Teresa Nelson Hook, Line, & Sinker tcc3po@aol.com

Bob Opatrny U Smell Fish? warped929RR@yahoo.com

Ryan Nelson U Smell Fish? rjgiggles98@aol.com

Chad Setterholm Team Hoots csetterholm@sehinc.com

Jay Hennnen Team Hoots jay.hennen@rbc.com

Chad Lamp Muskie Breath wildlabs@msn.com

Chris Swanson Muskie Breath swansonc44@gmail.com


